NRDO0002

NRD0OOO3

NRDO004

NRDOOQ5

NRDO006

NRDOOO7

NRDO008

NAOOO1

NAO002

NAOOO3

NADOOO4

NADOOO1

NADOOO6

NADOOO3

NADOOO5

NS0070

N50352

N50205

N50421

NS0207

NS0064

NS0208

N50001

N50422

MATERIAL

Neodymium

Neodymium

Neodymium

Neodymium

Neodymium

Neodymium

Neodymium

Neodymium

Neodymium

Neodymium

Neodymium

Neodymium

Neodymium

Neodymium

Neodymium

Neodymium

Neodymium

Neodymium

Neodymium

Neodymium

Neodymium

Neodymium

Neodymium

Neodymium

DIMENSIONS

®I5mmXd6mmXxX2mm Dia

O15mmXP10mmX4mm Dia

O23mmXP1ImmX6mm Dia

©23.3mmX®19.3mmX6mm Dia

©23.7mmXP19.7mmxX6mm Dia

P24mmXd4mmxXemm Dia

D24mmXd20mmX6mm Dia

R25mmXr10mmXH20mmXA90rad

R22.5mmXr17.5mmXH30mmXA60rad

R29mmXr14mmXH15mmXA60rad

R9.5mmXr8mmxXL4mmXA25rad Dia

R15mmXr10mmxL40mmXA90rad Dia

R15mmXrl0mmXL80mmXAl80rad Dia

R22mmXr18mmXL10mmXA45rad Dia

RAImmXr5mmXL8.5mmXA90rad Dia

ImmXImmXlmm

ImmXImmX5mm

2mmX2ZmmxXlmm

2.2mmx2.2mmX1lmm

2mmxX2mmx1.5mm

2mmX2mmxX2mm

2mmX2mmxX4mm

2.4mmX2.4mmX1.8mm

2.7mmX2.7mmX1lmm

57

FLUX

DENSITY

355mT

303mT

256.2mT

255.4mT

254.5mT

538mT

253.8mT

495.9mT

515.5mT

469.2mT

289.4mT

293.5mT

181mT

344.2mT

542.5mT

186.9mT

213.1mT

245.7mT

242mT

295.2mT

321.3mT

354.8mT

324.4mT

236.2mT

ATTRACTIVE

FORCE

0.486kgf

0.53kgf

0.788kgf

0.794kgf

0.801kgf

3.62kgf

0.807kgf

0.016kaf

0.005kgf

0.012kgf

0.199kgf

5.76kgf

0.817kgf

1.66kgf

7.94kgf

0.041kgf

0.05kgf

0.097kgf

0.105kgf

0.14kgf

0.167kgf

0.203kgf

0.202kgf

0.138kgf



